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SAKSHI PRIYA 
MS (General Surgery) 

SHUBHRA DUTTA 
MD (Skin& VD) 

RUPAM KUMARI 
MD (Pathology) 

RADHA PANDEY 
MS (General Surgery) 

VAIBHAV KUMAR 
MD (Respiratory Medicne) 

RAHUL KUMAR 
MD (Skin&VD) 

HARSH PRATAP 
MD (Paediatrics) 

3 

I1-09-1997 

23-10-1998 

08-04-1989 

09-02-1998 

I5-01-1996 

31-10-1990 

19-07-1996 

NALANDA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

NALANDA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

DARBHANGA MEDICAL 
cOLLEGE, DARBHANGA 

NALANDA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

NALANDA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

NALANDA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

PATNA MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, PATNA 

5 

AlIMS, Deoghar 

AlIMS, Raipur ya 
IGIMS, Patna 

AllMS, Patna 

AlIMS, Bhopal 

AlIMS, Deoghar 

AlIMS, Patna ya 
IGIMS, Patna 

AlIMS, Patna 

fAta Bonafide Certifiacate ga GTÈ FA derftr yjU-qat 3nfa st 
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